ROD RIC CORPOR

1" O 11ON 1767

TTON

K. Jay Reynolds

MIDEANDL, TEXAS 77
(HH5) GHZ2-THHO

Well Hame & Number dkcﬁ(uf’ £§
30- g5~ 33252

29, T-21-S, R-36-E

New Mexic;l§€;;;25f;>#6

John H. Hendrix Corporation

Operator

Location

990' FNL & 2310' FEL, Sec.

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the

RECORD oOF

following resuits;

INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth

12. Course length *13. Anyle of t4 Displacemiont per

15. Cowsee 16. Accumulutive
(loety (Hundreds of feet) :;‘)“'(':‘:‘”.""‘ :;‘::"’;‘,’ :::l‘! X100) Dleptacement (feat) Displucement (feet)
250 25Q 3/4 1.31 3.28 3.28
500 250 1/4 44 1.10 4.38
950 450 1/2 87 3.92 8.30
1342 392 3/4 1.31 5.14 13.44
1836 494 1 1.75 8.65 22.09
2280 444 1.1/4 2.18 9.68 31.77
2750 47Q 2 1/4 3.93 18.47 50.24
2968 218 2 3/4 4, 80 10.46 60.70
3122 154 . 2 3/4 4.80 7.39 68.09
3245 123 2 1/2 4.36 .36 73.45
3537 292 2 1/4 3.93 11.47 84.92
3880 343 1.1/2 2.62 8.99 93.91
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&/ Commission Exples 2-21.97

SHIRLEEN GARBER
Notary Public
State of Texas

Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation

ﬁm@’é’m\/

Subscribed and.sworn to before me this 28 day of fj;z;%7éj—\\\<iﬁ

Kéﬂotary PGLYic

Hidland County, Texas

My Commission Expires
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